
First Last Department Division Location Phone Email Committee Chair Term Ends Officers

Kathleen Sobai Education Academic Affairs ROB 316A 4182 kathleen.sobai@uah.edu June 2021 X

Tammy Jones Records & Registraton Academic Affairs SSB 120 6508 tammy.jones@uah.edu June 2022

Debra Morgan University Events Advancement/President's Office/ODEI/Athletics SSB 204C 6802 debra.morgan@uah.edu Operations June 2021

Maggie Allen Development Advancement/President's Office/ODEI/Athletics SKH 315 4123 maggie.allen@uah.edu June 2022

Brooke Graham Office of the Provost At Large SKH 321 6076 brooke.graham@uah.edu Service & Outreach (Co-Chair) June 2021

Kelly Haas Business Services At Large BSB 101 6492 kelly.haas@uah.edu June 2021

Karmen Latimore Office of Sponsored Programs At Large VBH E23 2650 karmen.latimore@uah.edu June 2021

Dale TeGantvoort Admissions and Recruitment At Large SSB 106 1121 dale.tegantvoort@uah.edu Events June 2021 X

Trisha Pihringer Early Learning Center At Large ELC 4752 trisha.pihringer@uah.edu June 2021

Tess Olten Enhanced Teaching & Learning At Large SST 139 6976 tess.olten@uah.edu June 2021

Kevin Bennett Risk Management At Large SKH 229A 6875 kevin.bennett@uah.edu June 2022

AntWana Dryer Human Resources At Large SKH 102 6381 antwana.dryer@uah.edu June 2022

Katherine Klepper SMAP At Large SMAP/CRB 7176 katherine.klepper@uah.edu June 2022

Joseph Mahafza SMAP At Large SMAP/CRB 7176 joseph.mahafza@uah.edu June 2022

Joy Porter Finance & Administration At Large SSB 301A 6350 joy.porter@uah.edu June 2022

Laura Taube Athletics At Large SPR 205E 6332 laura.taube@uah.edu June 2022 X

Jerry "JD" Bingman, Sr. Maintenance Facilities & Operations PPB 6482 jerry.bingman@uah.edu June 2021

Quanteaus "Q" Jones Maintenance Facilities & Operations PPB 125 2544 quanteaus.jones@uah.edu June 2022

LaTonya Cooley Human Resources Finance & Administration SKH 102 6892 latonya.cooley@uah.edu June 2021

Christy Baker Accounting & Financial Reporting Finance & Administration SKH 233 2245 cmb0017@uah.edu June 2022

Pratik Bhardwaj SMAP Research SMAP/CRB 7627 pratik.bhardwaj@uah.edu Communications June 2021 X

Matthew "Matt" Turner SMAP Research SMAP/CRB 1299 matt.turner@uah.edu Benefits June 2021

Andrew Davis SMAP Research SMAP/CRB 7660 andrew.michael.davis@uah.edu June 2022

Christopher Smith Career Services Student Affairs SSB205J 5439 christopher.c.smith@uah.edu Executive June 2021 X

Breanna Abramson Student Housing Student Affairs CGV 114 5120 breanna.abramson@uah.edu Service & Outreach (Co-Chair) June 2021

Vangie Harris Admissions and Recruitment Student Affairs SSB 106I 2773 vangie.harris@uah.edu June 2022


